
Discover, Engage, and Connect!
Join us for an unforgettable Fall Semester filled with exciting events and activities! Get ready to make new friends, 

learn new skills, and create lasting memories. 

The Center for Student Global Engagement is a place to engage in events and activities with students from across 
academic disciplines and geographical boundaries. We inspire meaningful conversations and connections 

between international and domestic students so all thrive and become more globally and culturally competent.

GLOBAL CAFÉ ACTIVITIES (199 Manoogian)

Details at events.wayne.edu 
csge@wayne.edu 

oip.wayne.edu/csge

OFF-CAMPUS ACTIVITIES

12-3pm

12-1pm

1-2pm

1-2pm

12-2pm

1-2pm

12-2pm

1-4pm

12-2pm

1-2pm

1-2pm

12-2pm

12-2pm

1-2pm

Aug. 31

Sept. 7

Sept. 14

Sept. 21

Sept. 28

Oct. 5

Oct. 12

Oct. 19

Oct. 26

Nov. 2

Nov. 9

Nov. 16

Nov. 30

Dec. 7

2-5pm

9am-12pm

11am-7pm

1pm

12-5pm

2-5pm

1-4pm

1-4pm

Sept. 9

Sept. 15

Sept. 16

Sept. 16

Sept. 23

Sept. 23/24

Oct. 1

Oct. 8

Oct. 13

Oct. 29 

Nov. 3

Early Nov.

Nov. 19 

Welcome Open Event

International Games 

Rosh Hashanah

Decorate the Center

Mid-Autumn Festival

German Unification Status

DIA for Indigenous People’s Day

Apple Picking at Franklin Cider Mill

Pumpkin Carving/Painting

Dia de los Muertos

Diwali

Thanksgiving Meal

Food and Finals

Kwanzaa

Dally in the Alley

Monthly Grocery Shopping Trip (Meijer)

Tour with City Institute 

FrankenFest Detroit

WSU Football Game Day, Tom Adams Field

St. Joseph Oktoberfest

Shopping trip (Great Lakes Outlet)

Detroit Harvest Fest and Food Truck Rally

Monthly Grocery Shopping Trip (Meijer)

Dia de los Muertos on the Detroit Riverfront

Monthly Grocery Shopping Trip (Meijer)

Detroit Pistons Game

Detroit Tree Lighting at Campus Martius Park

F A L L  2 0 2 3  A C T I V I T Y  S C H E D U L E
C E N T E R  F O R  S T U D E N T  G L O B A L  E N G A G E M E N T

https://events.wayne.edu/
mailto:csge%40wayne.edu%20?subject=
https://oip.wayne.edu/csge

